
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

19,867,000

14,446,500

6,574,000

5,326,500

2,602,000

13,074,300

11,045,550

5,944,000

5,298,000

7,097,500

13,621,000

8,954,000

7,845,500

5,657,000

1,552,500

332,500

13,128,750

8,132,660

6,766,000

6,046,250

6,130,400

2,339,500

9,188,050

7,163,150

8,230,500

9,267,500

寄付金納入明細表

54,406,966

53,150,200

31,447,240

22,767,520

8,307,000

48,615,374

38,678,840

23,501,060

29,850,480

22,899,080

60,997,968

26,226,992

35,988,160

24,512,000

6,265,000

590,000

53,571,260

33,722,360

20,350,160

26,636,689

28,048,280

18,021,028

35,779,200

21,115,890

14,820,160

36,488,330

特別寄付金 合計

浦和

浦和東

浦和南

浦和中

浦和ダイヤモンド

浦和北

さいたま中央

さいたまシティ

浦和北東

さいたま新都心

大宮

大宮南

大宮中央

大宮シティ

さいたま欅

さいたま大空

大宮西

岩槻

大宮北

大宮東

岩槻東

大宮北東

上尾

鴻巣

桶川

上尾西

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

277,500

222,500

67,500

0

52,500

380,000

0

47,500

87,500

160,000

202,500

0

132,500

0

0

0

300,000

65,000

54,000

107,500

150,000

40,000

0

0

0

220,000

170,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,200,000

0

0

0

0

30,000

0

430,000

75,000

100,000

226,000

0

0

110,000

普通

447,500

222,500

67,500

0

52,500

380,000

0

47,500

87,500

160,000

202,500

0

1,332,500

0

0

0

300,000

95,000

54,000

537,500

225,000

140,000

226,000

0

0

330,000

74,273,966

67,596,700

38,021,240

28,094,020

10,909,000

61,689,674

49,724,390

29,445,060

35,148,480

29,996,580

74,618,968

35,180,992

43,833,660

30,169,000

7,817,500

922,500

66,700,010

41,855,020

27,116,160

32,682,939

34,178,680

20,360,528

44,967,250

28,279,040

23,050,660

45,755,830
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

3,569,000

4,681,500

4,302,000

1,971,000

8,691,720

8,206,250

7,112,400

3,620,500

4,210,500

2,623,000

8,885,250

8,199,000

9,820,000

2,817,500

14,387,700

8,923,000

7,984,500

6,240,000

3,130,500

7,137,500

4,479,500

5,688,000

4,329,000

10,268,500

0

5,918,000

寄付金納入明細表

6,430,040

21,291,920

18,032,000

3,426,000

37,523,260

36,200,860

23,762,876

14,038,920

14,662,150

10,570,000

21,361,480

31,104,560

37,724,000

8,345,000

48,953,077

35,796,020

35,899,720

27,427,030

11,872,960

45,208,726

17,950,140

24,430,890

13,803,740

32,617,223

70,000

36,313,438

特別寄付金 合計

北本

上尾北

鴻巣水曜

桶川イブニング

春日部

杉戸

春日部西

庄和

春日部南

春日部イブニング

幸手

蓮田

久喜

幸手中央

越谷

越谷南

越谷北

越谷東

越谷中

八潮

八潮イブニング

草加中央

八潮みらい

草加松原

草加シティ

吉川

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

5,000

5,000

0

5,000

0

0

0

60,000

0

100,000

82,500

50,000

67,500

62,500

0

130,000

117,500

0

242,500

120,000

0

230,000

47,500

77,500

0

0

60,000

105,000

0

80,000

0

0

0

0

650,000

0

50,000

0

0

0

0

600,000

100,000

0

1,020,000

76,000

0

0

30,000

350,000

0

0

105,000

816,000

0

0

普通

0

0

0

60,000

650,000

100,000

132,500

50,000

67,500

62,500

0

730,000

217,500

0

1,262,500

196,000

0

230,000

77,500

427,500

0

0

165,000

921,000

0

80,000

9,999,040

25,973,420

22,334,000

5,397,000

46,214,980

44,407,110

30,875,276

17,659,420

18,872,650

13,193,000

30,246,730

39,303,560

47,544,000

11,162,500

63,340,777

44,719,020

43,884,220

33,667,030

15,003,460

52,346,226

22,429,640

30,118,890

18,132,740

42,885,723

70,000

42,231,438
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,539,000

3,338,500

2,668,000

1,345,750

190,000

13,619,850

8,261,450

6,395,250

5,577,100

4,288,000

3,853,000

2,158,000

342,000

9,939,050

6,656,600

6,713,850

7,031,250

6,632,500

5,218,000

2,909,000

2,712,000

1,120,000

21,672,500

491,007,080

寄付金納入明細表

22,995,410

22,850,280

13,569,300

3,056,890

183,000

47,290,190

30,193,865

35,213,160

29,914,543

24,719,340

25,255,280

8,946,500

541,100

37,731,351

25,828,631

31,956,831

23,089,394

33,779,731

23,532,271

14,082,871

11,117,712

2,370,111

86,852,678

1,946,643,706

特別寄付金 合計

三郷

三郷中央

三郷ウェンズデー

松伏

吉川中央

川口

鳩ヶ谷

川口東

川口・鳩ヶ谷武南

川口モーニング

川口南

川口シティ鳩ヶ谷

埼玉ゆず

戸田

蕨

川口西

戸田西

川口北

川口北東

川口中央

川口むさし野

戸田イブニング

2770その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

7,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

0

52,500

45,000

0

90,000

227,500

50,000

70,000

0

62,500

77,500

37,500

10,000

0

52,500

0

0

47,500

0

25,000

35,000

0

0

5,081,500

0

0

0

0

0

250,000

20,000

0

0

300,000

20,000

0

0

0

0

300,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7,028,000

普通

0

52,500

45,000

0

90,000

477,500

70,000

70,000

0

362,500

97,500

37,500

10,000

0

52,500

300,000

0

47,500

0

25,000

35,000

0

0

12,109,500

28,534,410

26,188,780

16,237,300

4,402,640

373,000

60,910,040

38,455,315

41,608,410

35,491,643

29,007,340

29,108,280

11,104,500

883,100

47,670,401

32,485,231

38,670,681

30,120,644

40,412,231

28,750,271

16,991,871

13,829,712

3,490,111

108,525,178

2,437,650,786
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